
 

As of 09.19.2023 

 
 

Campus Training Contacts 
 

Below is a list of campus training contacts. Please confer with the appropriate individual at your campus 

about live class session information, such as training room location or conference call information. 
 

CAMPUS NAME EMAIL ADDRESS PHONE NO. 

010-University at Albany 
Jerold Gauriloff jgauriloff@albany.edu 518-442-3196 

Nancy Sainato Mara nsainato@albany.edu 518-437-3883 

011-SUNY CED 
Scott Bateman sbateman@sunypoly.edu 518-437-8686 

Jami Ehring jehring@sunypoly.edu 518-894-2624 

014-CNSE Rhonda Haines rhaines@sunypoly.edu 518-437-8686 

020-Binghamton University 
Adam Chavez chaveza@binghamton.edu 607-777-4266 

Lisa Gilroy lgilroy@binghamton.edu 607-777-6136 

030-University at Buffalo 

Kelli Hennessey KMH35@buffalo.edu 716-645-4437 

Mary Kraft Mary.Kraft@buffalo.edu 716-645-4420 

Jeffrey Schieder Jeffrey.Schieder@buffalo.edu 716-645-4408 

Paulette Ziff Paulette.Ziff@buffalo.edu 716-645-4414 

Joseph Bach jrbach@buffalo.edu 716-645-1573 

050-Stony Brook 
University 

Michele Hass michele.hass@stonybrook.edu 631-632-1812 

Doreen Nicholas doreen.nicholas@stonybrook.edu 631-632-1367 

Sabrina Cerezo sabrina.cerezo@stonybrook.edu 631-632-9840 

Sheila Routh sheila.routh@stonybrook.edu 631-632-9107 

Jennifer Rossler jennifer.rossler@stonybrook.edu 631-632-1758 

100-Downstate Medical 
Center 

Gary Leipzig gary.leipzig@downstate.edu 718-270-1182 

110-Upstate Medical 
University 

Jennifer Rudes rudesj@upstate.edu 315-464-5385 

Gina McMahon mcmahong@upstate.edu 315-464-4665 

150-SUNY Brockport 
Sandy Mosher smosher@brockport.edu 585-395-5193 

Laura Merkl lmerkl@brockport.edu 585-395-2444 

160-Buffalo State College 

Stephanie Gruarin gruarisl@buffalostate.edu 
716-878-4047 

x1374 

Lisa Gatti gattila@buffalostate.edu 
716-878-5724 
x1384 

Donna Scuto scutodl@buffalostate.edu 
716-878-5390 
x1382 

170-SUNY Cortland Elizabeth Speziale elizabeth.speziale@cortland.edu 607-753-2416 

180-SUNY Fredonia Heidi Moldenhauer heidi.moldenhauer@fredonia.edu 716-673-3528 

190-SUNY Geneseo Betsy Colon colon@geneseo.edu 585-245-5060 
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As of 09.19.2023 

CAMPUS NAME EMAIL ADDRESS PHONE NO. 

200-Old Westbury James Cribbs cribbsj@oldwestbury.edu 516-846-3912 

210-SUNY New Paltz Patty Pritchard pritchap@newpaltz.edu 845-257-3073 

220-College at Oneonta Aleksandra Andreic andreia@oneonta.edu 607-436-2476 

230-SUNY Oswego 
Maria Nakamura maria.nakamura@oswego.edu 315-312-2884 

Julie Marte julie.marte@oswego.edu 315-312-2561 

240-SUNY Plattsburgh Michael Simpson michael.simpson@plattsburgh.edu 518-564-2155 

250-SUNY Potsdam Jack McGuire mcguirjp@potsdam.edu 315-267-2914 

260-Purchase College Michael DeGrazia Michael.DeGrazia@purchase.edu  

270-Utica/Rome Rhonda Haines rhaines@sunypoly.edu 518-437-8686 

280-Empire State College Lindsay Holcomb Lindsay.Holcomb@esc.edu 518-581-2239 

350-Alfred State College Peter McClain mcclaipm@alfredstate.edu 607-587-3986 

360-SUNY Canton 
Melissa Tulip tulipm@canton.edu 315-386-7338 

Betsy Rohr Adams rohradams@canton.edu 315-386-7951 

370-SUNY Cobleskill 
Rebecca Yung yungr@cobleskill.edu 518-255-5627 

Barry Gell gellbf@cobleskill.edu 518-255-5450 

380-SUNY Delhi    

390-Farmingdale State 
College 

Dominic Esposito esposid@farmingdale.edu 631-794-6667 

Greg O’Connor oconnor@farmingdale.edu  

400-Morrisville State 
College Amy McLaughlin mclaugai@morrisville.edu  

550-SUNY ESF Kathleen F. Edwards kedwards@esf.edu 315-470-4873 

570-Maritime College 

Nataliya Yeremina nyeremina@sunymaritime.edu 718-319-1149 

Julie Ramnarais jramnarais@sunymaritime.edu  347-842-1696 

Roxanne Thompson rthompson@sunymaritime.edu 718-409-3162 

580-College of Optometry Cyrus Vivar cvivar@sunyopt.edu 212-938-4159 

650-Central Office 

Learning and 
Development 

learning@rfsuny.org  

Nadia Digges nadia.digges@rfsuny.org 518-434-7202 

Jenna Lehr Jenna.lehr@rfsuny.org 518-434-7088 

Laurel McAdoo Laurel.mcadoo@rfsuny.org 518-434-7060 

655-Sys Admin-VCRED 
Jay Barclay jay.barclay@rfsuny.org 518-434-7174 

Jessica Healy jessica.healy@rfsuny.org 518-434-7217 
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